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22-630 Supplemental Ewing Heights 334, 336, 336A Ewing Drive Nashville 37207 Davidson $8,000,000.00 X 180 180 0 Joshua  Haston jhaston@ldgdevelopment.com
22-631  07-207 Round 1 and 2 

Resubmission
Ridgebrook Apartments 2121 Ridgebrook Lane Knoxville 37921 Knox $25,000,000 X 144 144 0 Michael  Arman mike@sdghousing.com

22-632 Supplemental Lakeview at Westland 0 Emory Church Rd Knoxville 37922 Knox $1,500,000 X 72 72 0 Craig  Cobb craigc@dominiondg.com
22-633 Supplemental Tillman Cove (supplemental) 2998 Tillman Cove Memphis 38112 Shelby $3,000,000 X 219 219 0 Hunter  Nelson hunter@elmingtoncapital.com
22-634  05-221 Supplemental Chippington Tower Apartments I & II 94 Berkley Dr. & 1310 Coreland Dr. Madison 37115 Davidson $2,500,000 X 425 425 0 Michael J. Rodgers mrodgers@lhp.net

22-635 Round 1 Resubmision Ben Allen Ridge 301 Ben Allen Road Nashville 37207 Davidson $34,900,000 X 238 238 0 Phillip  Vaughn Phillip.Vaugh@vaughndevelopment.com
22-636 Supplemental MH Strategies II 439 Beale St and 21 Neely St Memphis 38105 Shelby $4,450,000.00 X 421 421 0 Jennifer  Croxton jcroxton@knightdev.co
22-638 Supplemental Ironwood Apartments 415 Rome Pike Lebanon 37087 Wilson $2,700,000 X 186 186 0 Ryan  Rodgers rrodgers@pedcor.net
22-639 Supplemental Shelby House 405 S 4th St Nashville 37206 Davidson $4,000,000 X 195 195 0 Evan  Holladay evan@holladayventures.com
22-640 Supplemental Stone Bridge Lofts 619 N Main St Goodlettsville 37072 Davidson $7,000,000 X 311 311 0 Evan  Holladay evan@holladayventures.com
22-641 Supplemental Loudon Gardens Apartments 641 Clyde St. Loudon 37774 Loudon $805,000 X 50 50 0 Michael J. Rodgers mrodgers@lhp.net
22-642  06-207 Supplemental Westview Tower 7823 Gleason Drive Knoxville 37919 Knox $738,000 X 240 240 0 Michael J. Rodgers mrodgers@lhp.net
22-643  02-202 Supplemental Memphis Towers Supplemental 3 1081 Court Avenue Memphis 38104 Shelby $3,000,000 X 296 296 0 Tom  Mignogna tmignogna@mhmltd.com
22-644 Round 1 Resubmission Washington Square Apartments 2861 Kimball Avenue Memphis 38114 Shelby $15,260,545 X 144 144 0 Carl Mabry mabrycarl91@gmail.com

Total $112,853,545 8 5 1 3121 3,121 0
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